




















PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National
Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of Sri Lanka . The

National Library uses the following sources for compiling the National

Bibliography.

e Publications deposited at the National Library of Sri Lanka under the

legal deposit act.

e Voluntary deposit copies received by the National Library under the

International Standard Numbering projects.

e Information on new publications received from the Publications

Division ofthe National Library and Sri Lankan publishers.

e Publications acquired for the National Library collection.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers new materials published in Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Audio-visual material, pamphlets and ephemeral are not included. Only
the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are listed. Information on
forthcoming publications is given as a separate section. Information on reprints
are included only if the publisher or place of publication is changed or new

International Standard Numbers obtained.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules 2nd edition (AACR 2) is used for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 21st edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in the

Classified Section is based on the "Chain Procedure”. Alphabetically arranged

Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index are also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library any short

coming found in the Bibliography.



ABBREVIATIONS

Ad. - Adhesive

Be. - Board cover

BDP. - Book Development Project

Chd. - Card Board Cover

CLBd. - Cloth binding

cm. - Centimeters

Comp. - Compiler

diagr. - diagram

ed. - edited, edition, editor

et.al - et alii - and others

fascim. - facsimile

front. - frontispiece

il - illustration, illustrated, illustrator
ISBN - International Standard Book Number
ISMN - International Standard Music Number
ISBNP - International Standard Book Number Project
ISSN - International Standard Serial Number
jt. - joint

Lb. - Leather binding

mimeo. - mimeographed

No. - Number

Nos. - Numbers

NL - National Library

P* 1 Pages

Pc. - Paper cover

Pt. - Part

rev. - revised, revision

RX. - Rexine cover

s.l. - sine loco - no place of publication

s.n. - sine nomine - no publisher's name
Sp.Bd. - Spiral binding

SPNP - Scheme to Purchase New Publications
S.T. - Science and Technology

tr. - translation, translated, translator

Ts. - Thread sewn

Vol. - Volume

Ws. - Wi ire stitched















Outline of the Dewey Decimal Classification (21th Edition)

000 - Generalities

010 - Bibliography

020 - Library sc information sciences
030 - Encyclopedias

040 -

050 - General serials sc their indexes
060 - General organisations & museology
070 - News media, journalism, publishing
080 - General collections

090 - Manuscripts Sc rare books

100 - Philosophy sc psychology

110 - Metaphysics

120 - Epistemology, causation humankind
130 - Paranormal phenomena

140 - Specific philosophical schools

150 - Psychology

160 - Logic

170 - Ethics (Moral philosophy)

180 - Ancient, medieval, oriental philosophy
190 - Modem Western philosophy

200 - Religion

210 - Natural theology

220 - Bible

230 - Christian theology

240 - Christian moral & devotional theology
250 - Christian orders & local church
260 - Christian social theology

270 - Christian church history

280 - Christian denominations & sects
290 - Other & comparative religions
294.3 - Buddhism

294.5 - Hinduism

297 - Islam

300 - Social sciences

310 - General statistics

320 - Political sciences

330 - Economics

340 - Law

350 - Public administration

360 - Social services ; association

370 - Education

380 - Commerce, communications, transport
390 - Customs, etiquette, folklore

400 - Language
410 - Linguistics
420 - English

430 - German
440 - French

450 - Itali

460 - Spanish
470 - Latin

480 - Greek

490 - Other languages
491.48 - Sinhala
494.811 - Tamil

500 - Natural sciences & mathematics
510- Mathematics

520 - Astronomy & allied sciences
530 - Physics

540 - Chemistry & allied sciences
550 - Earth sciences

560 - Paleontology

570 - Life sciences

580 - Plants

590 - Animals

600 - Technology

610 - Medical sciences

620 - Engineering

630 - Agriculture

640 - Home economics & family living
650 - Management & auxiliary services
660 - Chemical engineering

670 ' Manufacturing

680 ' Manufacture of products for specific uses

690 - Buildings

- Arts
710’ Civic & landscape art
720 - Architecture
730 *Plastic arts & sculpture
770 “Drawing & decorative arts
750 ’ Painting & paintings
760 “Graphic arts printmaking & prints
770" Photography & photographs
789 " Music
790 ' Recreational sc performing arts

800 ' Literature
810 - American literature
820 - English literature
830 “ German literature
840 "' French literature
850 ' Italian literature
860 ' Spanish literature
870 - Latin literature
88~ " Greek literature
890 ’ Literatures of other languages
891.48 - Sinhala literature
891.811 - Tamil literature

900 - Geography Sc history

910 - Geography & travel

920 ' Biography, genealogy, insignia
930 " History of ancient world

940 - General history of Europe

950 - General history of Asia

954.93 - Sri Lanka

960 - General history of Africa

970 “ General history of North America
980 ' General history of South America
990 - General history of other parts of world



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol. 10 , No.5
(May 1972) -

Colombo : Sri Lanka National Library Services
Board, 1977. - V. ; 24 cm.
Monthly

Continues Ceylon National Bibliography Vol. 1,
No.1 (1963) - Vol. 10, No.4 (1972)

published by Dept, of National Archives.

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493





























































































THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

0 0 0 GENERALITIES

0 2 0- LIBRARY AND INFORMATION
SCIENCES

International conference on information
infrastructure development in
Asia/Pacific (IIDAP) (1997 Sep. 16-18 :
Tokyo)

Proceeding of international conference on
information infrastructure development in
Asia / Pacific (IIDAP).- Japan : Ministry of
Education, Science, Sports & Culture,
1997.- [iv], 116 ; 30cm.

Ad-Bc : Unpriced (NL63641)

0 6 0- GENERAL ORGANIZATIONS

068 - General organizations in other
geographical areas
068.5493 - Sri Lanka

NGO directory working for the advancement
of the status of women : Central province/
ed. Wijaya Jayatilaka.- Peradeniya :
University of Peradeniya. Gender
Education and Women's Institute Unit,
1997.- iv, 23p. ; 25cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-8092-00-2

(ISBNP4679)

0 70 - DOCUMENTARY MEDIA.
EDUCATIONAL MEDIA. NEWS
MEDIA : JOURNALISM :
PUBLISHING

070.172 - News papers
070.172016 - Index

Sri Lanka News Paper Article Index 1993.-
Colombo : National Library of Sri Lanka, »
1997.- xv, 200p. ;29cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISSN 1391-1821

(274393)

100 PHILOSOPHY

180- ANCIENT. MEDIEVAL,ORIENTAL
PHILOSOPHY

181 - Oriental philosophy

J. Krishanamurti 1957 Sri Lanka talks.-
Colombo : Krishnamurti Centre. Sri
Lanka Inc, 1998.- 124p. ; 18cm.

Ts-Bc : Rs. 90.00 (ISBNP 4698)
ISBN 955-9037-05-6

2 00 RELIGION

2 90 - COMPARATIVE RELIGION AND
RELIGIONS OTHER THAN
CHRISTIANITY

291 - Comparative religion

The nine points code of conduct and ten
principles / ed.S.R. Narayanasamy.-
Colombo : Leela Press (Pvt) Ltd (Printer),
1997.- 16p. ; 21cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274331)

291.17 - Social theologies
291.1783 - Social problems

Kelegama, Keerthi
Year 2000 doomed : mankind
destroyed / Keerthi Kelegama Colombo:
Author, 1998.- [viii], 78p. : Photo ; 20cm.
Ts-bc : Unpriced (273373)
ISBN 955-95823-3-x

294 - Religions of Indie origin
294.3 - Buddhism

Guruge, Ananda W.P.
The Buddha’s encounters with mara the
tempter : their representation in literature
and art / Ananda W.P. Guruge.- Kandy :
Buddhist Publication Society, 1997.- [iv],
36p. ; 18cm.- (The wheel publication ;
No0.419)
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-24-0168-2

(274006)



(36)

294.36 - Leaders and organization
294.3657 - Nuns

Discourses of the ancient nuns : Bhikkuni-
samyutta / Translated Bhikku Bodhi.-
Kandy : Buddhist Publication Society ,
1997.- 31p. ; 14cm.- (Bodhi leaves ;

No. 143).

Ts-Pc : Unpriced (374013)

3 0 0 SOCIAL SCIENCES

303 - Social processes
303.6 - Conflict

Matters of violence : reflections on social and
political violence in Sri Lanka / ed.
Jayadeva Uyangoda and Janaka
Biyanwila.- Colombo : Social Scientists
Association, 1997.- [iv], 156p. ; 22cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (274008)

305 - Social groups
305.4 - Women
305.406 - Organizations,

Dissanayake, Dudley
Involvement of women's organizations as
non-governmental agencies, in relating
social welfare to family planning objectives
and programs : Sri Lanka.- Colombo :
National Institute of Social Development,
1997.- vii, 52p. ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9503-00-6

(274342)

305.8 - Racial, ethnic national groups

De Silva, Nalin
An introduction to Tamil racism in Sri
Lanka/ Nalin de Silva.- Maharagama :
Chintana Parshadaya,1997.- [ii], 102p. ;
22cm.

Ts-Bc : Rs. 150.00 (274238)

Negotiating peace in Sri Lanka : efforts,
failures and lessons /ed. Kumar
Rupesinghe.- London : International Alert
of London, 1998.- x, 420p. : Photo ; 21cm.
Ts-Bc : Rs. 450.00 (274405)
ISBN 955-8085-00-6

32 0 - POLITICAL SCIENCE

320.95493 - Sri Lanka

The Bracegirdle affair : an episode in the
history of the Lanka Sama Samaja
Party / ed. Wesley S. Muthiah and
Sydney Wanasinghe.- Colombo : A Young
Socialist Publication, 1997.-x, 576p. :
Photo ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-95284-5-9

(ISBNP 4688)

327 - International relations
327.17 - International cooperation

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Sri Lanka foreign affairs : a review of
activities carried out during the period
1994-1998 with highlights of Sri Lanka's
foreign relations in the post independence
period.- Colombo : Ministry of Foreign
Affairs, 1998.- xiv, 25p. : Photo ; 25cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (274358)
ISBN 955-649-002-7

3 3 0 -ECONOMICS

332 - Financial economics
332.1 - Banks and banking
332.1025 - Directories

Directory of bankers in Sri Lanka 1998.-
Colombo : Hatton National Bank Limited,
1998.- [iv], 54p. :23cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (273996)

332.106 - Organization. Annual report

People’s Bank
Annual report 1996.- [Colombo] : People's
Bank, 1996.- 60p. : Photo ; 29cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (274163)

333 - Land economics
333.918 - Submerged land and wetlands

Wetland site report & conservation
management plan : Maduganga estuary. -
[Colombo] : Central Environmental
Authority, 1997.- [ii], xx, 78p, :ill ; 29cm .
Summary in Sinhala & Tamil

Ad-Bc : Unpriced (273402)



338 - Production
338.6 - Organization of production

338.62 - Public enterprises

Knight - John, Malathy
Performance contracting : a strategy for
public enterprise reform in Sri Lanka ? /
Malathy Knight-John.- Colombo :
Institute of Policy Studies, 1997.-
[iv],47p. ; 29cm.- (Research studies
public enterprise reform series ; No0.2)
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274028)
ISBN 955-9122-61-4

338.9 - Economic development and growth

Central Bank of Sri Lanka
Economic progress of independent Sri
Lanka.- Colombo:Central Bank of Sri
Lanka, 1998.- [xii], 295 :ill ; 28cm.
Ts-Cbd : Unpriced (ISBNP4711)
ISBN 955-575-040-8 (Hard cover)
ISBN 955-575-039-4 (Paper back)

340 -LAW

343 - Military, tax,trade,industrial law
343.09 - Control of public utilities
343.0994 - Telecommunication
343.0994026 - Laws

Sri Lanka
[Telecommunications act]
Telecommunications (special provision)
act, No.25 of 1996.- Colombo :
Govt.Pub.Bureau, 1997.- 4p. ; 24cm.-
(Act; No.25, 1996)

Ad-Bc : Rs.00.60 (273403)

3 50 - PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND
MILITARY SCIENCE

355 - Military science
355.0095493 - Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka Army :the defenders of the
nation.- [Colombo] : The Sri Lanka Army,
1998.- 133, iii : Photo ; 22x27cm.
Ts-Cbd : Unpriced (274356)
ISBN 955-8089-00-1

(37)

36 0 - SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES;
ASSOCIATION

362 - Social welfare problems and services
362.1 - Health care

Wanasinghe, Shelton
Organisation and financing of public
sector health care delivery in Sri Lanka
the need for radical change / Shelton
Wanasinghe and Harshitha Gunaratna.-
Colombo : Institute of Policy Studies,

1997.- [iv], 46p. ; 30cm.- (Research
studies health economics series ; No. 1)
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (274021)
ISBN 955-9122-63-0

362.29 - Durg abuse

Edward elephant says no !to drugs.-
[Colombo]: Asiana Publishers, 1998.-
16p.:ill ; 27cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-8094-01-3

(274346)

Lionel learns the truth about drugs.-
[Colombo] : Asinan Publishers, 1998.-
20p. :ill ;24cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-8094-00-5

(274345)

362.5 - Problems of and services to the poor
362.582 - Financial assistance,

Gunatilaka,Ramani
Credit-based, participatory poverty
alleviation strategies in Sri Lanka : what
have we learned ?/ Ramani Gunatilaka.-
Colombo : Institute of Policy Studies,
1997.- [vi], 80p. ; 29cm.- {Poverty &
income distribution series ; N0.2)
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (274029)

365 - Penal and related institutions
365.3 - Penal institution. Prisons
365.3021 - Statistics

Sri Lanka. Department of Prisons
Prison statistics of Sri Lanka, 1996.-
Colombo : Dept, of Prison, [19987].- 72p. ;
28cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9342-05-3

(ISBNP4706)



3 70- EDUCATION

378 - Higher education

378.101 - College and University
administration

378.101095493 - Sri Lanka

Jayawardana, W.A.
Universities in Sri Lanka : handbook for
administration / W.A. Jayawardana.-
Dehiwala : Sridevi Printers (Printer) :
1998.- xxi, 103p. ;22cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-96407-0-5

(274490)

4 0 0 - LANGUAGE
490 - OTHER LANGUAGES

491.48 - Sinhala
491.488 - standard linguistics

Kariyakarawana, S.M.
The syntax of focus and wh-questions in
Sinhala / S.M. Kariyakarawana.-
Colombo : Karunaratne & Sons Ltd,
1997.- xiii, 216p. :ill ;22cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9048-41-1

(BDP)

50 0 NATURAL SCIENCE & MATHEMATICS
5 50 - EARTH SCIENCE

553 - Economic geology
553.61 - Ceramic materials

Herath M.M.J.W.
Ceramic in Sri Lanka / M.M.J.W. Herath.-
3rded.- Colombo : Ministry of Industrial
Development, 1998.- xi, 16p. ;ill ; 25cm.
First Published in 1975
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9319-04-3

(ISBNP 4696)

6 00 TECHNOLOGY

607.1 - Education

Twenty five years of English for science and
technology / ed. Lalitha Abeysingha
Gunawardena.- Peradeniya : University of
Peradeniya, 1997.- viii, 63p. ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (ISBNP 4678)
ISBN 955-580-027-8

(38)

6 10 - MEDICAL SCIENCES
610.5 - Periodicals

The pharmacy reader.- vol. 1, No.l (1996)
Pannipitiya : Chula Edirisinghe, 1998.-
24p. ;ill ;30cm.

Ws-Pc : Unpriced (274412)

610.73 - Nursing and services of medical
technicians and assistants
610.7349 - Disaster nursing

De Silva, S. Terrence G.R.
Diasater management : an outline for
health care workers/ S.Terrence G.R. De
Silva.- Colombo : The National Hospital of
Sri Lanka, 1997.- vi, 72p.- (A publication
of the National Hospital of Sri Lanka ;
No.6)
Ws-Bc : Rs. 30.00
ISBN 955-8083-00-3

(ISBNP4632)

616 - Diseases
616.2 - Diseases of respiratory system
616.238 - Asthma

Children with asthma.- Moratuwa : Glaxo
Wellcome Ceylon Ltd, {1998?].- 31p. :ill ;
25cm.

Sinhala, Tamil & English

Ws-pc :Rs. 16.50 (274401)

616.995 - Tuberculosis

Laboratory manual for national tuberculosis
control program.- [Colombo] : Ministry of
Health, [19987?].- vi, 58, ivp. :ill ; 29cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274344)

6 2 0 - ENGINEERING

The Institution of Engineers Sri Lanka

Transactions - 1996 :vol Il.-Colombo : The
Institution of Engineers Sri Lanka, 1996.-
59p. ;29cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274025)

The Institution of Engineers, Sri Lanka
Transactions - 1997 :vol I.-Colombo : The
Institution of Engineers Sri Lanka, 1997.
part-B.-128p. ; 28cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274022)



(39)

620.006 - Organizations

The Institution of Engineers, Sri Lanka.
Transaction - 1997 :voL I.- Colombo : The
Institution of Engineers, 1997.
part A.- 40p. ; 29cm.

Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274024)

6 50 - MANAGEMENT AND AUXILIARY
SERVICES

658 - General management

658.564 - Packaging
658.56406 - Organization. Annual report

Metal Packaging Limited
Annual report 1996-97.- [Colombo] : Metal

Packaging Limited, 1997.- 34p. ; 29cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (274166)

7 00 ARTS
720 - ARCHITECTURE

722 - Oriental architecture
722.4 - South-East Asian architecture

Wickramagamage, Chandra
Entrance to the ancient buildings in Sri
Lanka / Chandra Wickramagamage ;
Translated by H.A.P. Abeyawardana.-
Polgasovita : Academy of Sri Lankan

Culture, 1998.- [viii], 55p. :ill : Photo ;
27cm.
Ts-Bc :Rs. 600.00 (SPNP)

ISBN 955-9079-13-1

79 0 - RECREATIONAL ARTS

1
"Mgﬂ? O ances

L1
79 pc ures

1.

Katsura, Chiho
Serendib / Chiho Katsura ; translated by
Rie -rogana” Japan : Fujimoto Production
Co.Ltd, [1998].- [vi], 118p. ; 29cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (273986)

W=

8 00 I.TERATURE

8 2 0- ENGLISH LITERATURE

W esmghe Ra Iva
reaking bounds essays on Sn Lankan

writings in English / Raiiva Wijesinghe.-
[Belihuloya] : The Sabaragamuwa
University Press, 1998.- vi, 150p. ; 21cm.
Ts-Bc : Unpriced (274466)
ISBN 955-644-002-x

821 - Poetiy

Cabraal, Jeannette
Namo Matha : a collection of poems /
Jeannette Cabraal.- Wattala : Gerards
Print Shop, 1998.- viii, 62p. ; 21cm.
Ad-Bc : Unpriced (ISBNP 4639)
ISBN 955-96411-0-7

823 - Fiction. Novels

Wimalasundera, Hema Liyanage
Elephant for breakfast / Hema Liyanage
Wimalasundera.- Pepiliyana : Lanka
Printing & Packaging Co.(Printer), 1997.-
[iv], 119p. :ill ; 21cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced (SPNP)
ISBN 955-95060-4-8

J823 - Children's fiction

De Silva, Cyndie
Tippy the turtle / Cyndie De Silva.-
Colombo : Budget Bug, 1997.- [20]p. :ill
l4cm.
Ws-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9395-07-6

(ISBNP 4654)

89 0 - LITERATURES OF OTHER
LANGUAGES

891.37 - Pali

Rahula himi, Walpola
Humour in Pali literature and other
essays / Walpola Rahula himi ;ed. by
Tapovanaye Sutadhara himi and Galkande
Dharamananda himi.- Kotte : Walpola Sri
Rahula Foundation Trust, 1997.- xxiii,

73 2lcm.
Adec Rs. 120.00 (ISBNP 4633)

ISBN 955-650-000-6

9 0 0 GEOGRAPHY. HISTORY. BIOGRAPHY
ETC

907 - Education research
907 4"

February 1998.- Colombo : Gunaratne
Osfgset Ltd (Printer), 1998.- [iv], 120p. ;
cm

*Tr e

Ad-Bc : Unpnced (274400)



(40)

———- GENERAL HISTORY OF ASIA,
ORIENT, FAR EAST

954 - South Asia
904.93 - Sri Lanka

Fernando, Mihindukulasuriya Susantha
Alien mysteries in Sri Lanka and Egypt /
Mihindukulasuriya Susantha Fernando.-
2nd ed.- Colombo : Susantha Fernando
Publications, 1998.- [iv], 350 : Photo ;
2lcm.

Ts-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-96318-0-2

Also classified at 962

(274460)

Manatunga, Bandara
The Kadyan uprising in 1818 : a list of the
participated, suspected and accussed
persons / Bandara Manatunga; ed. by

Anura Manatunga, Pradeep Ekanath
Ratnayake and Indika Bulankulame.-

Kelaniya : University of Kelaniya, 1998.-
[ii],134p. ; 20cm.
Ws-Pc :Unpriced
ISBN 955-9044-29-x

(274348)

WA At A

Sri Lanka Udana: the golden jubilee
celebrations of independence of the
Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri
Lanka / ed. R.A.A.Ranaweera & S.H.M.
Jameel.- Colombo : Ministry of Cultural
and Religions Affairs, 1998.- [xiv], 84p.
Photo ; 25cm.

Ad-Bc : Unpriced
ISBN 955-9117-02-5

(ISBNP 4722)

9 6 0 - GENERAL HISTORY OF AFRICA
962 - Egypt

Fernando, Mihindukulasuriya Susantha
Alien mysteries in Sri Lanka and Egypt /
Mihindukulasuriya Susantha Fernando. -

2nd ed- Col°m >0 : Susantha Fernando
Publications, 1998- [ivj, 350 : Photo ;

ISB~A95576318 0 2
ISBN ~55-96318-0-2

Also Classified at 954.93



AUTHOR, TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Alien mysteries in Sri Lanka and Egypt.
(Fernando, Mihindukulasuriya

Susantha) 954.93

Annual report 1996. (People's Bank)
332.106

Annual report 1996-97. (Metal Packaging
Limited) 658.56406

Bhikku Bodhi.Jtr.). See Discourses of the
ancient nuns : Bhikkuni - samyutta
294.3657

Biyanwila, Janaka. (ed.).See Matters of
violence: reflections on social and
political violence in Sri Lanka 303.6

Bodhi leaves ;

No. 143. Discourses of the ancient nuns :

Bhikkuni - samyutta 294.3657

The Bracegirdle affair ; an episode in the
history of the Lanka Sama Samaja Party
320.95493

Breaking bounds ; essays on Sri Lankan
writings in English. (Wijesinghe, Rajiva)
820

The Buddha’s encounters with mara the
tempter : their representation in
literature and art. (Guruge, Ananda
W.P.) 294.3

Bulankulame, Indika. (ed.). See
Manatunga, Bandara

Cabraal, Jeannette, Namo Matha : a

collection of poems 821

Ceramic in Sri Lanka. (Herath, M.M.J.W.)
553.61

Children with asthma 616.238

Credit-based, participatory poverty
alleviation strategies in Sri Lanka : what
have we learned ? (Gunatilaka, Ramani)

362.582

De Silva, Cyndie. Tippy the turtle 823

De Silva, Nalin. An introduction to Tamil
racism in Sri Lanka 305.8

De Silva, S. Terrence G.R. Disaster
management :an outline for health care
workers 610.7349

Dhammananda himi, Galkande (ed.). See
Rahula himi, Walpola

Directory of bankers in Sri Lanka 1998
332.1025

Disaster management: an outline for
health care workers. (De Silva, S.
Terrence G.R)) 610.7349

Discourses of the ancient nuns : Bhikkuni-
Samyutta 294.3657

Dissanayake, Dudly. Involvement of
Women s organizations as non-
governmental agencies, in relating social
welfare to family planning objectives and
programs : Sri Lanka 305.406

Economic progress ofindependent Sri
Lanka 338.9

Edward elephant says no !to drugs 362.29

Elephant for breakfast. (Wimalasuriya,
Hema Liyanage) 823
Entrances to the ancient buildings in Sri

Lanka. (Wickramagamage, Chandra)
722.4

Fernando, Mihindukulasuriya Susantha.
Alien mysteries in Sri Lanka and Egypt
954.93

Gunaratna, Harshitha (co-author) See
Wanasinghe, Shelton

Gunatilaka, Ramani. Credit-based,
participatory poverty alleviation
strategies in Sri Lanka :what have we
learned? 362.582



Gunawardane, Lalitha Abeysinghe (ed.).
See Twenty five years of English for
science and technology 607.1

Guruge, Ananda W.P. The Buddha's
encounters with mara the tempter : their
representation in literature and art

294.3

Herath, M.M.J.W. Ceramic in Sri Lanka
553.61

Humour in Pali literature and other
essays. (Rahula himi, Walpola) 891.37

Independence golden jubilee :
independence golden jubilee at BMICH
on 5th-20th February 1998. 907.4

The Institution of Engineers Sri Lanka.
Transactions 1996 :vol .1l 620

The Institution of Engineers Sri Lanka.
Transactions 1997 :vol .1 620

The Institution of Engineers Sri Lanka.
Transactions 1997 :vol 1 620.006

International conference on information
infrastructure development in
Asia/Pacific (I1IDAP) (1997 Sep. 16-18:
Tokyo). Proceeding of international
conference on information infrastructure
development in Asia/Pacific (IIDAP) 020

An introduction to Tamil racism in Sri
Lanka. (De Silva, Nalin) 305.8

Involvement of women's organizations as
non-governmental agencies, in relating
social welfare to family planning
objectives and programs : Sri Lanka.
(Dissanayake, Dudly) 305.406

J. Krishnamurti 1957 Sri Lanka talks 181

Jameel, S.H.M. (ed.)See Sri Lanka Udana :
the golden jubilee celebrations of the
Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri
Lanka.

Jayatilake, Wijaya (ed.). See NGO directory
working for the advancement of the

status of women : Central province
068.5493

(4£)

Jayawardana, W.A. University in Sri
Lanka : handbook for administration
378.101095493

The Kandyan in 1818 : a list of the
participated, suspected and accussed
persons. (Manatunga, Bandara) 954.93

Kariyakarawana, S.M. The syntax of focus
and Wh-questions in Sinhala 491.488

Katsura, Chiho. Serendib 791.43
Kelegama, Keerthi. Year 2000 doomed :
mankind destroyed 291.1783

Knight-John, Malathy. Performance
contracting : a strategy for public
enterprise reform in Sri Lanka ? 338.62

Laboratory manual for national
tuberculosis control programme 616.995

Lionel learns the truth about drugs 362.29

Manatunga, Anura. (ed.). See Manatunga,
Bandara

Manatuga, Bandara. The Kandyan uprising
inl818:a list of the participated,
suspected and accussed persons 954.93

Matters of violence : reflections on social
and political violence in Sri Lanka 303.6

Matal Packaging Limited. Annual report

1996-97 658.56406
Muthiah, Wesley S. (ed.).See The
Bracegirdle affair : an episode in the
history of the Lanka Sama Samaja Party
320.95493

Namo Matha : a collection of poems.

(Cabraal, Jeannette) 821

Negotiating peace in Sri Lanka : efforts,
failures & lessons 305.8

NGO directory working for the
advancement of the status of women :
Central province 068.5493

The nine points code of conduct and ten
principles 291



Organisation and financing of public sector
health care delivery in Sri Lanka : the
need for radical change. (Wanasinghe,
Shelton)

People's Bank. Annual report 1996.
332.106

Performance contracting : a strategy for
public enterprise reform in Sri Lanka ?.
(Knight-John, Malathy) 338.62

The Pharmacy reader.- vol. 1, No. 1, (1996)
610.5

Poverty & income distribution series ;
No.2. (Gunatilaka, Ramani). Credit-
based, participatory poverty alleviation
strategies in Sri Lanka 362.582

Prison statistics of Sri Lanka 1996. (Sri
Lanka. Department of Prisons) 365.3021

Proceeding of international conference on
information infrastructure development
in Asia/Pacific (IIDAP), [International
conference on information infrastructure
development in Asia/Pacific (IIDAP)
(1997 Sep. 16-18 :Tokyo)] 020

A publication of the National hospital of Sri

Lanka ;

No.6 (De Silva, S. Terrence G.R.)
Disaster management 610.7349

Rahula himi, Walpola. Humour in Pali
literature and other essays 891.37

Ranaweera, R.A.A. (ed.). See Sri Lanka
Udana : the golden jubilee celebrations
of independence of the Democratic
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka.

Ratnayake, Pradeep Ekanath. (ed.). See
Manatunga, Bandara

Research studies health economics series ;
No. 1. (Wanasinghe, Shelton).
Organisation and financing of public
sector health care delivery in Sri Lanka

362.1

Research studies public enterprise reform
series;
No.2. (Knight-John, Malathy).

Performance contracting 338.62

(43)

Rupesinghe, Kumar, (ed.). See Negotiating
peace in Sri Lanka : efforts, failures and
lessons 305.8
Serendib. (Katsura, Chiho) 791.43

Sri Lanka. Department of Prisons. Prisons
statistics of Sri Lanka 1996. 365.3021

Sri Lanka. Ministry of Foreign Affairs. Sri
Lanka foreign affairs : a review of
activities carried out during the period
1994-1998 with highlights of Sri Lanka's
foreign relations in the post
independence period 327.17

Sri Lanka. Telecommunications (special

provision) act, No.25 of 1996
343.0994026

Sri Lanka Army :the defenders of the
nation 355.0095493

Sri Lanka foreign affairs : a review of
activities carried out during the period
1994-1998 with highlights of Sri Lanka's
foreign relations in the post-
independence period. (Sri Lanka,
Ministry of Foreign Affairs) 327.17

Sri Lanka News Paper Article Index 1993.
070.172016

Sri Lanka Udana : the golden jubilee
celebrations of independence of the

Democratic Socialist Republic of Sri
Lanka 954.93

Sutadhara himi, Tapovanaye (ed.). See
Rahula himi, Walpola.

The Syntax of focus and Wh-questions in

Sinhala. (Kariyakarawana, S.M.)
491.488

Telecommunications (special provision)

act, No.25 of 1996. Sri Lanka)
343.0994026

Tippy the turtle. (De Silva, Cyndie) 823

Togano, Rie. (Tr.). See Katsura, Chiho
791.43

Transactions - 1996 : vol .Il. (The
Institutions of Engineers Sri Lanka) 620
Transactions - 1997 :vol .1 (The
Institutions of Engineers Sri Lanka) 620



Transactions - 1997 :vol .1 (The
Institutions of Engineers Sri Lanka)
620.006

Twenty five years of English for science
and technology 607.1

University in Sri Lanka : handbook for
administration (Jayawardana, W.A))
378.101095493

Uyangoda, Jayadeva. (ed.). See Matters of
violence : reflections on social and
political violence in Sri Lanka

W anasinghe, Shelton. Organisation and
financing of public sector health care
delivery in Sri Lanka : the need for
radical change 362.1

Wanasinghe, Sydney (ed.). See The
Bracegirdle affair : an episode in the
history of the Lanka Sama Samaja Party

320.95493

(44)

ke &r -k ke k:

Wetland site report & conservation
management plan : Maduganga estuary.
333.918

The Wheel Publication;
No0.419. The Buddha’s encounters with
Mara the tempter : their representation
in literature and art 294.3

Wickramagamage, Chandra. Entrances to
the ancient buildings in Sri Lanka
722.4

Wijesinghe, Rajiva. Breaking bounds :
essays on Sri Lankan writings in English
820

Wimalasundera, HemaLiyanage. Elephant
for breakfast 823

Year 2000 doomed : mankind destroyed.
(Kelegama, Keerthi) 291.1783



SUBJECT INDEX

Architecture 720
Arts 700
Bank : Financial economics 332.1
Buddhism 294.3

Children’s fiction :English literatureJ823
Comparative religion 291

Conflict : Socialprocesses : Sociology

303.6

Diseases : Medical sciences 616
Drug abuse : Social problems and

services 362.29
Earth sciences : Pure sciences 550
Economic development : Production :

Economics 338.9
Economic geology 553
Economics 330
Education 370
Egypt : History 962
Engineering 620
English : Literature 820
Financial assistance : Social problems

and services 362.582
Financial economics 332
Generalities 000
General organizations 060
Health care : Social welfare 362.1
Higher education 378

International cooperation : Political

science 327.17

International relations : Political science
327
Land economics 333
Language 400
Law 340
Library and information science 020
Literature 800
Management 658
Medical sciences 610
Military science 355

Motion picture : Public performances :

Arts 791.43
Natural sciences & Mathematics 500

Nursing : Medical sciences 610.73

Oriental architecture 722
Oriental philosophy 181
Packaging : Management 658.564
Pali : Literature 891.37
Performing arts 790
Philosophy 100
Poetry : English literature 821
Political sciences 320

Poverty : Social problems and services
362.5

Prisoners : Penal institution : Social
problems and services 365

Production : Economics 338



Public administration and military

science

350

Public enterprise : Production :

Economics

Public utilities control : Law

Racial conflict : Social groups

Religion

Resp_iratory system : Diseases
science

Sinhala : Language

Social groups : Sociology

Social processes : Sociology

Social sciences

338.62

343.09

305.8

200

: Medical

616.2

491.48

305

303

300

(46)

k k k k k

Social welfare problems and services 362

954

South Asia : History

South-East Asia architecture 722.4

Sri Lanka : General organizations
068.5493

Sri Lanka : History 954.93

Sri Lanka : Political situation : Political
science 320.95493

Standard linguistics : Sinhala language
491.488

Technology 600

Women : Social groups : Sociology 305.4






























CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

2 0 0 RELIGION

Somaratna, G.P.V.
Christianity in Sri Lanka :
Volume 1/ G.P.V.Somaratna.-
Nugegoda: Margaya Fellowship, 1998.
ISBN 955-9165-10-0 :Rs. 300.00

294.3 BUDDHISM

Gamage, Chamindaji
Buddhism and sensuality / Chamindaji
Gamage.- Colombo : Karunaratna and
Sons, 1998.
ISBN 955-9098-43-8 :Rs. 600.00

Sumanasiri Himi, Gallelle
Buddhism and Confucianism in
China / Galle Sumanasiri Himi.-
Keleniya : Author, 1998.

ISBN 955-96488-0-7 : Unpriced

3 0 0 SOCIAL SCIENCES

Gamathige, Amarasena
Sociological theories and research
method vol.ll / Amarasena Gamathige
and K.lllangakoon.- Nugegoda : Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-23-0722-8 : Unpriced

Gunawardena, .M.
Cross cultural communication : Vol. 11/
I.M. Gunawardena, Haniffa Hamzza and
Mahim Mendis.- Nugegoda :Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-23-0775-2 : Unpriced

Hettige, S.T.
Globalization, social change and youth
/ S.T. Hettige.- Colombo : Karunaratna
and Sons, 1998.
ISBN 955-9098-45-4 : Rs. 350.00

Hewavitharana, S.R.
Mass communication research
Vol.Il / S.R.Hewavitharana.- Nugegoda :
Open University of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-23-0776-0 : Unpriced

Silva, K.Tudor
Modern organizations and sociological
movement - Vol.l1ll / K.Tudor Silva.-
Nugegoda : Open University of Sri
Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-23-0723-6 :Unpriced

Sri Lanka Journal of Population
Studies.- Vol.01, No.l (February, 1998).-
ed.Kanthi Ratnayake.- Colombo :
Population Association of Sri Lanka,

1998.
ISSN 1391-3433 : Rs. 300.00

3 2 0 POLITICAL SCIENCE

Goonasekara, Savitri W.E.
Child rights - Sri Lankan
experience / Savitri W.E. Goonasekara,
N.G.Kularatne and Chandra
Gunawardena.- Nugegoda : Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-23-0731-7 :Rs. 500.00

3 3 0 ECONOMICS

Agricultural economics S S U 3205 :
Vol.l / Fedrick Abeyratne [et.al].-
Nugegoda : Open University of Sri
Lanka, 1998.

ISBN 955-23-0721-x : Unpriced

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics
Bulletin of selected retail and producer
prices 1992 - 1996. Colombo : Dept, of
Census and Statistics, 1998.
ISBN 955-577-188-x : Unpriced

Wijetunga, L.D.I.
Agricultural economics :Vol. Il / L.D.I.
Wi ijetunga, R.B. Senaka Arachchi and
W.G. Jayasena.- Nugegoda : Open
University of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-23-0724-4 :Unpriced

340 LAW

Gomes, Mario
Emerging trends in public law / Mario
Gomes.- Colombo : Vijitha Yapa Book
Shop, 1998.
ISBN 955-8095-01-x: Rs. 475.00



Relapanawe, Mahinda
Alphabetical and volumewise guide to
Sri Lanka law reports 1978-1996 /
Mahinda Relapanawe.- Rajagiriya :
Saman saha Madara Publishers, 1998.
ISBN 955-563-018-6 : Unpriced

37 0 EDUCATION

Objectively verifiable indicators 1990.-
Hatton : PSEDP Project, 1998.
ISBN 955-8107-00-x : Unpriced

Objectively verifiable indicators 1991.-
Hatton : PSEDP Project, 1998.
ISBN 955-8107-01-8 : Unpriced

Objectively verifiable indicators 1992.
Hatton : PSEDP Project, 1998.
ISBN 955-8107-02-6 : Unpriced

Objectively verifiable indicators 1993.
Hatton : PSEDP Project, 1998
ISBN 955-8107-03-4 : Unpriced

Objectively verifiable indicators 1994.
Hatton : PSEDP Project, 1998.
ISBN 955-8107-04-2 :Unpriced

Objectively verifiable indicators 1995.
Hatton : PSEDP Project, 1998.
ISBN 955-8107-05-0 : Unpriced

Objectively verifiable indicators 1996.-
Hatton : PSEDP Project, 1998.
ISBN 955-8107-06-9 : Unpriced

Objectively verifiable indicators 1997.-
Hatton : PSEDP Project, 1997.
ISBN 955-8107-07-7 .-Unpriced

4 0 0 LANGUAGE

4 20 ENGLISH

Simple English dictionary extended version
with sentences.- Colombo : Aijuna
Hulugalle Dictionaries, 1998.

ISBN 955-8035-00-9 :Rs. 150.00

4 9 0 OTHER LANGUAGES
495 .6 JAPANESE

Jayasanta, H.A.Sumith
How to speak good Japanese / H.A.
Sumith Jayasanta.- Nattandiya : Author,

1998.
ISBN 955-96455-0-1 :Rs. 400.00

5 0 0 NATURAL SCIENCES &
MATHEMATICS

54 0 CHEMISTRY & ALLIED SCIENCES

Bandarage, G.
Galvanic cells / G. Bandarage.-
Nugegoda : Open University of Sri
Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-23-0728-7 : Unpriced

Bandarage, G.
Physical chemistry practicals Il / G.
Bandarage.- Nugegoda : Open University
of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-23-0730-9 : Unpriced

Fernando, J.N.O.
Surface - Colloid and macro molecular
chemistry / J.N.O. Fernando.-
Nugegoda : Open Unversity of Sri Lanka,
1998.
ISBN 955-23-0727-9 : Unpriced

Kularatne, K.W.S.
Reaction kinetics Ill / K.W.S.
Kularatne,- Nugegoda : Open University
of Sri Lanka, 1998.
ISBN 955-23-0729-5 : Unpriced

6 0 0 TECHNOLOGY

Our medical officer.- Vol .01, No.01 (March
1998)
ed. Saman Guna Herath.- Wattala :
Seivies Publications, 1998.
ISSN 1391-3425 : Unpriced

6 3 0 AGRICULTURE

Herath, Tissa R.
Common vegetables of Sri Lanka / Tissa

R. Herath, S. Somaratna and P.P.D.C.
Perera.- Colombo : NARESA, 1998.
ISBN 955-590-012-4 : Unpriced



6 5 0 MANAGEMENT & AUXILIARY
SERVICES

Kumarasena, Aiya Keerthi
Towards organizational
development / Arya Keerthi
Kumarasena.- Nugegoda : Author,
1998.
ISBN 955-96452-0-x :Rs. 350.00

Ranasingha,Sudatta
A simplified guide to research in
management / Sudatta Ranasingha
and K.B.M. Fonseka.- Nugegoda :

University of Sri Jayawardanapura,
1998.

ISBN 955-9054-24-4 : Unpriced

6 9 0 BUILDINGS

Jayasinghe, M.Thishan R.
Load bearing brickwork construction for
Sri Lanka / M. Thishan R.Jayasinghe.-
Colombo : STRAD Consultant (Pvt)
Ltd, 1998.
ISBN 955-8118-00-1 :Rs. 325.00

7 00 ARTS
7 2 0 ARCHITECTURE

De Vos, Ashley
Intergrated development proposals for
the historical city of Negambo / Ashley
De Vos and A. Denis N. Fernando.-
Colombo : ADV Consultants, 1998.
ISBN 955-8111-00-7 :Rs.2000.00

(59)
8 0 0 LITERATURE

8 2 0 ENGLISH LITERATURE

Abeysekara, Tissa
Bringing tony home / Tissa
Abeysekara.- Rajagiriya : Author, 1998.
ISBN 955-96434-0-1 :Rs. 150.00

Jayasuriya, Kalpani Chaturika
The white hen / Kalpani Chaturika
Jayasuriya.- Colombo : Colobmo Book
Association, 1998.
ISBN 955-588-162-6 : Rs. 25.00
Kulatunga, Sita
Dari the third wife / Sita Kulatunga. -
Nugegoda : Sarasavi Book Shop, 1998.
ISBN 955-573-071-7 : Unpriced

8 9 0 LITERATURES OF OTHER
LANGUAGES

Fonseka, Kulasena
Ways of the world / Kulasena Fonseka ;
tr. Tilak Balasooriya.- Pannipitiya :
Subha Publishers, 1998.
Translation of Siriyahana
ISBN 955-9175-18-1 : Rs.200.00

°k -k -k -k 'k



